
















CUDDLES
CHARITY REF 517228 Appendix 1

CASH BOOK

CUDDLES

Bank Opening Balance 60,905.69£                                   

Start Month May

Page 1 May-23

Page 2 June-23

Page 3 July-23

Page 4 August-23

Page 5 September-23

Page 6 October-23

Page 7 November-23

Page 8 December-23

Page 9 January-24

Page 10 February-24

Page 11 March-24

Page 12 March-24

Page 13 SUMMARY



CUDDLES
Appendix 2

Choose Account Codes

Donations

Charities Trust

Raffle/L.Dip

Just Giving

Cash Paid

Running costs

Subscritions

Support

Printing

Fund Raising

Equipment

Summer Fete



CUDDLES
Page 1

Cash Book May

Bank balance B/f 60,905.69      

Income Expenditure

Date

Customer or 

Supplier Reference Amount Account Code Donations Charities Trust Raffle/L.Dip Just Giving Cash Paid Running costs Subscritions Support Printing Fund Raising Equipment Summer Fete Balance

18/05/2023 Cash 50.00             Cash Paid 50.00             60,855.69      

18/05/2023 Amazon 99.90             Equipment 99.90             60,755.79      

19/05/2023 Cash Mandate 10 30.00             Running costs 30.00             60,725.79      

22/05/2023 Just Giving 507.70           Just Giving 507.70           61,233.49      

23/05/2023 Cash 50.00             Cash Paid 50.00             61,183.49      

23/05/2023 Just Giving Subs 18.00             Subscritions 18.00             61,165.49      

25/05/2023 Inst,Cem Crem Mgmt 12,000.00     Donations 12,000.00      73,165.49      

26/05/2023 Cash 100.00           Cash Paid 100.00           73,065.49      

30/05/2023 Charities Trust 10.00             Charities Trust 10.00             73,075.49      

30/05/2023 Just Giving 598.70           Just Giving 598.70           73,674.19      

 Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

 Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Choose Account 73,674.19      

Total 12,000.00     10.00             -                  1,106.40        200.00           30.00             18.00             -                  -                  -                  99.90             -                  



CUDDLES
Cash Book June Page 2

Bank Balance b/f 73674.19

Income Expenditure

Date Customer Supplier Reference Amount Account Code Donations Charities Trust Raffle/L.Dip Just Giving Cash Paid Running costs Subscritions Support Printing Fund Raising Equipment Summer Fete Balance

01/06/2023 Cuddles costs Man 10 27.97 Running costs 27.97 73646.22

05/06/2023 Just  giving 2155.44 Just Giving 2155.44 75801.66

10/06/2023 Asda Cool throw 47.38 Equipment 47.38 75754.28

10/06/2023 Go Daddy 19.19 Subscritions 19.19 75735.09

12/06/2023 Just  giving 4313.52 Just Giving 4313.52 80048.61

14/06/2023 Cash 40.00 Cash Paid 40.00 80008.61

15/06/2023 Cash 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 79958.61

18/06/2023 Cash 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 79908.61

01/06/2023 Cash 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 79858.61

19/06/2023 Just  giving 912.67 Just Giving 912.67 80771.28

26/06/2023 Just  giving Subs 18.00 Subscritions 18.00 80753.28

26/06/2023 Just  giving 734.10 Just Giving 734.10 81487.38

29/06/2023 Charities Trust 10.00 Charities Trust 10.00 81497.38

30/06/2023 Amazon 8 Inv's 64.44 Equipment 64.44 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Choose Account 81432.94

Total 0.00 10.00 0.00 8115.73 190.00 27.97 37.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 111.82 0.00



CUDDLES
Cash Book July Page 3

Bank balance B/f 81432.94

Income Expenditure

Date Customer Supplier Reference Amount Account Code Donations Charities Trust Raffle/L.Dip Just Giving Cash Paid Running costs Subscritions Support Printing Fund Raising Equipment Summer Fete Balance

03/07/2023 Just Giving 131.03 Just Giving 131.03 81563.97

09/07/2023 Bill paid 60.00 Running costs 60.00 81503.97

10/07/2023 Go Daddy 20.39 Subscritions 20.39 81483.58

10/07/2023 Just Giving 107.11 Just Giving 107.11 81590.69

16/07/2023 Cash 30.00 Cash Paid 30.00 81560.69

17/07/2023 Charities Trust 38.17 Charities Trust 38.17 81598.86

18/07/2023 Just Giving 203.41 Just Giving 203.41 81802.27

20/07/2023 Cash 60.00 Cash Paid 60.00 81742.27

21/07/2023 Cash 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 81692.27

21/07/2023 Cuddles costs 92.00 Equipment 92.00 81600.27

22/07/2023 Zettle Scenic Points 30.00 Printing 30.00 81570.27

24/07/2023 Cash 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 81520.27

25/07/2023 Just Giving 18.00 Subscritions 18.00 81502.27

25/07/2023 Just Giving 126.93 Just Giving 126.93 81629.20

26/07/2023 Cash 100.00 Cash Paid 100.00 81529.20

27/07/2023 Bill paid 52.74 Running costs 52.74 81476.46

27/07/2023 Prestatyn Carnival PCA Prize 500.00 Donations 500.00 81976.46

28/07/2023 Bill paid Festive  bits 57.45 Running costs 57.45 81919.01

28/07/2023 Best Badges  22.50 Running costs 22.50 81896.51

28/07/2023 Charities Trust 10.00 Charities Trust 10.00 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Choose Account 81906.51

Total 500.00 48.17 0.00 568.48 290.00 192.69 38.39 0.00 30.00 0.00 92.00 0.00



CUDDLES
Cash Book August Page 4

Bank balance B/f 81906.51

Income Expenditure

Date Customer Supplier Reference Amount Account Code Donations Charities Trust Raffle/L.Dip Just Giving Cash Paid Running costs Subscritions Support Printing Fund Raising Equipment Summer Fete Balance

02/08/2023 Just Giving 19.42 Just Giving 19.42 81925.93

03/08/2023 Cash Paid 60.00 Cash Paid 60.00 81865.93

05/08/2023 Cash Paid 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 81815.93

07/08/2023 Cash Paid 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 81765.93

09/08/2023 Go Daddy 20.39 Subscritions 20.39 81745.54

14/08/2023 Cash Paid 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 81695.54

14/08/2023 Cash Paid 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 81645.54

14/08/2023 Charities Trust 16.68 Charities Trust 16.68 81662.22

20/08/2023 Cash Paid 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 81612.22

21/08/2023 Just Giving 256.58 Just Giving 256.58 81868.80

23/08/2023 Cash Paid 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 81818.80

23/08/2023 Kerfoot Zip wire 375.00 Donations 375.00 82193.80

25/08/2023 Just Giving Subs 46.80 Subscritions 46.80 82147.00

29/08/2023 Just Giving 159.66 Just Giving 159.66 82306.66

30/08/2023 Charities Trust 10.00 Charities Trust 10.00 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Choose Account 82316.66

Total 375.00 26.68 0.00 435.66 360.00 0.00 67.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



CUDDLES
Cash Book September Page 5

Bank balance B/f 82316.66

Income Expenditure

Date Customer Supplier Reference Amount Account Code Donations Charities Trust Raffle/L.Dip Just Giving Cash Paid Running costs Subscritions Support Printing Fund Raising Equipment Summer Fete Balance

04/09/2023 Just Giving 28.80 Just Giving 28.80 82345.46

07/09/2023 Just Giving 9.61 Just Giving 9.61 82355.07

10/09/2023 Cash 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 82305.07

11/09/2023 Go Daddy 20.39 Subscritions 20.39 82284.68

16/09/2023 Just Giving 227.75 Just Giving 227.75 82512.43

16/09/2023 Cash 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 82462.43

18/09/2023 LM Quigley Hudson & Harvey 960.00 Donations 960.00 83422.43

18/09/2023 Charities Trust 15.55 Charities Trust 15.55 83437.98

18/09/2023 Just Giving 245.62 Just Giving 245.62 83683.60

25/09/2023 Just Giving Subs 46.80 Subscritions 46.80 83636.80

25/09/2023 Just Giving 295.00 Just Giving 295.00 83931.80

27/09/2023 Cash 200.00 Cash Paid 200.00 83731.80

28/09/2023 Charities Trust 10.00 Charities Trust 10.00 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Choose Account 83741.80

Total 960.00 25.55 0.00 806.78 300.00 0.00 67.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



CUDDLES
Cash Book October Page 6

Bank balance B/f 83741.80

Income Expenditure

Date Customer Supplier Reference Amount Account Code Donations Charities Trust Raffle/L.Dip Just Giving Cash Paid Running costs Subscritions Support Printing Fund Raising Equipment Summer Fete Balance

02/10/2023 Cheque deposit 211.40 Donations 211.40 83953.20

02/10/2023 Charities Trust 6.47 Charities Trust 6.47 83959.67

02/10/2023 Just Giving 9.61 Just Giving 9.61 83969.28

09/10/2023 Just Giving 540.45 Just Giving 540.45 84509.73

10/10/2023 Go Daddy 35.95 Subscritions 35.95 84473.78

10/10/2023 Go Daddy 20.39 Subscritions 20.39 84453.39

13/10/2023 Pittendreigh F&J Cian's Walk 2200.00 Donations 2200.00 86653.39

16/10/2023 Just Giving 601.37 Just Giving 601.37 87254.76

17/10/2023 Sumup Crescent Press 55.00 Printing 55.00 87199.76

19/10/2023 CAF Ref.23101613350CF 862.73 Charities Trust 862.73 88062.49

19/10/2023 Qioptiq 200.00 Donations 200.00 88262.49

23/10/2023 Charities Trust 18.98 Charities Trust 18.98 88281.47

23/10/2023 Just Giving 323.13 Just Giving 323.13 88604.60

25/10/2024 Just Giving 46.80 Subscritions 46.80 88557.80

29/10/2024 M Rowlands 10.00 Raffle/L.Dip 10.00 88567.80

30/10/2024 Just Giving 14.31 Just Giving 14.31 88582.11

31/10/2024 Charities Trust 10.00 Charities Trust 10.00 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Choose Account 88592.11

Total 2611.40 898.18 10.00 1488.87 0.00 0.00 103.14 0.00 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



CUDDLES
Cash Book November Page 7

Bank balance B/f 88,592.11      

Income Expenditure

Date Customer Supplier Reference Amount Account Code Donations Charities Trust Raffle/L.Dip Just Giving Cash Paid Running costs Subscritions Support Printing Fund Raising Equipment Summer Fete Balance

05/11/2023 Cash 50.00       Cash Paid 50.00              88,542.11      

05/11/2023 Cash 50.00       Cash Paid 50.00              88,492.11      

05/11/2023 KS Thomas Xmas Raffle 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 88,497.11      

07/11/2023 SR Slater Xmas Raffle 10.00       Raffle/L.Dip 10.00               88,507.11      

08/11/2023 KS Thomas Xmas Raffle 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 88,512.11      

10/11/2023 Go Daddy  20.39       Subscritions 20.39              88,491.72      

13/11/2023 Charities Trust  43.35       Charities Trust 43.35               88,535.07      

19/11/2023 Cash  50.00       Cash Paid 50.00              88,485.07      

20/11/2023 CE Eecles Xmas Raffle 10.00       Raffle/L.Dip 10.00               88,495.07      

20/11/2023 WI Owen Xmas Raffle 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 88,500.07      

20/11/2023 EL Dajani Xmas Raffle 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 88,505.07      

20/11/2023 O  Shaw Xmas Raffle 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 88,510.07      

20/11/2023 C Ozoemelam Xmas Raffle 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 88,515.07      

26/11/2023 Cash  50.00       Cash Paid 50.00              88,465.07      

26/11/2023 K B rown Xmas Raffle 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 88,470.07      

26/11/2023 K B rown Xmas Raffle 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 88,475.07      

26/11/2023 PM Ansonia Xmas Raffle 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 88,480.07      

26/11/2023 C B ird Xmas Raffle 20.00       Raffle/L.Dip 20.00               88,500.07      

27/11/2023 Just Giving  46.80       Subscritions 46.80              88,453.27      

27/11/2023 E Lynch Xmas Raffle 20.00       Raffle/L.Dip 20.00               88,473.27      

27/11/2023 Charities Trust Xmas Raffle 8.51         Charities Trust 8.51                 88,481.78      

27/11/2023 A Howcroft Xmas Raffle 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 88,486.78      

27/11/2023 E Harvey Xmas Raffle 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 88,491.78      

27/11/2023 SK Roberts Xmas Raffle 10.00       Raffle/L.Dip 10.00               88,501.78      

27/11/2023 J Shackleton Xmas Raffle 10.00       Raffle/L.Dip 10.00               88,511.78      

27/11/2023 Sam Ali Xmas Raffle 10.00       Raffle/L.Dip 10.00               88,521.78      

27/11/2023 Lora Jones Raffle tickets 20.00       Raffle/L.Dip 20.00               88,541.78      

27/11/2023 Robyn Watson Raffle tickets 20.00       Raffle/L.Dip 20.00               88,561.78      

27/11/2023 L Pridding Raffle tickets 20.00       Raffle/L.Dip 20.00               88,581.78      

27/11/2023 L Pridding Raffle tickets 80.00       Raffle/L.Dip 80.00               88,661.78      

27/11/2023 Just Giving 791.69     Just Giving 791.69             89,453.47      

28/11/2023 PA Thompson Raffle tickets 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 89,458.47      

28/11/2023 R Ainscough Raffle tickets 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 89,463.47      

28/11/2023 C Rowley Raffle tickets 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 89,468.47      

28/11/2023 KM Bradley Raffle tickets 10.00       Raffle/L.Dip 10.00               89,478.47      

28/11/2023 GE Jones Raffle tickets 10.00       Raffle/L.Dip 10.00               89,488.47      

28/11/2023 C Groffiths Raffle tickets 20.00       Raffle/L.Dip 20.00               89,508.47      

29/11/2023 L Philips Raffle tickets 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 89,513.47      

29/11/2023 Charities Trust Raffle tickets 10.00       Charities Trust 10.00               89,523.47      

29/11/2023 C Rowley Raffle tickets 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 89,528.47      

29/11/2023 C Rowley Raffle tickets 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 89,533.47      

29/11/2023 Carol Riley Raffle tickets 10.00       Raffle/L.Dip 10.00               89,543.47      

29/11/2023 C ROWLEY Raffle tickets 30.00       Raffle/L.Dip 30.00               89,573.47      

29/11/2023 LE KERFOOT Raffle tickets 60.00       Raffle/L.Dip 60.00               89,633.47      

29/11/2023 GJ JONES Raffle tickets 5.00         Raffle/L.Dip 5.00                 89,638.47      

30/11/2023 ME DENNIS Raffle tickets 15.00       Raffle/L.Dip 15.00               89,653.47      

30/11/2023 A RUDD Raffle tickets 20.00       Raffle/L.Dip 20.00               89,673.47      

30/11/2023 LE KERFOOT Raffle tickets 90.00       Raffle/L.Dip 90.00               89,763.47      

Choose Account 89,763.47      

Total -                         61.86               585.00             791.69             200.00            -                  67.19              -                  -                  -                  -                  -                  



CUDDLES
Cash Book December Page 8

Bank balance B/f 89763.47

Income Expenditure

Date Customer Supplier Reference Amount Account Code Donations Charities Trust Raffle/L.Dip Just Giving Cash Paid Running costs Subscritions Support Printing Fund Raising Equipment Summer Fete Balance

01/12/2023 Xmas Raffle 10.00 Raffle/L.Dip 10.00 89773.47

01/12/2023 Xmas Raffle 15.00 Raffle/L.Dip 15.00 89788.47

01/12/2023 Xmas Raffle 15.00 Raffle/L.Dip 15.00 89803.47

02/12/2023 Xmas Raffle 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 89753.47

02/12/2023 Morrison Stores    206.10 Running costs 206.10 89547.37

02/12/2023 Tesco Stores  59.80 Running costs 59.80 89487.57

02/12/2023 Xmas Raffle 3.00 Raffle/L.Dip 3.00 89490.57

02/12/2023 Xmas Raffle 5.00 Raffle/L.Dip 5.00 89495.57

02/12/2023 Xmas Raffle 5.00 Raffle/L.Dip 5.00 89500.57

02/12/2023 Xmas Raffle 15.00 Raffle/L.Dip 15.00 89515.57

02/12/2023 DT Sheridan Cuddles Party 500.00 Running costs 500.00 89015.57

03/12/2023 Xmas Raffle 5.00 Raffle/L.Dip 5.00 89020.57

03/12/2023 Xmas Raffle 10.00 Raffle/L.Dip 10.00 89030.57

03/12/2023 Just Giving  73.17 Just Giving 73.17 89103.74

04/12/2023 Sumup  110.00 Raffle/L.Dip 110.00 89213.74

05/12/2023 Dibble  150.00 Donations 150.00 89363.74

06/12/2023 Mrs K Platt  552.80 Summer Fete 552.80 88810.94

08/12/2023 Go Daddy  20.39 Subscritions 20.39 88790.55

10/12/2023 Eventbrite  214.00 Donations 214.00 89004.55

11/12/2023 Just Giving 95.92 Just Giving 95.92 89100.47

11/12/2023 Much Loved 9.29 Donations 9.29 89109.76

15/12/2023 LE Kerfoot Xmas jumpers 150.00 Donations 150.00 89259.76

16/12/2023 Charities Trust 189.65 Charities Trust 189.65 89449.41

18/12/2023 Just Giving 142.60 Just Giving 142.60 89592.01

22/12/2023 Asda Party  food 108.44 Running costs 108.44 89483.57

22/12/2023 Meiliden 928.00 Donations 928.00 90411.57

22/12/2023 Charities Trust 10.00 Charities Trust 10.00 90421.57

22/12/2023 R Sigsworth Merry Xmas 20.00 Donations 20.00 90441.57

26/12/2023 A Hannah   Cuddles costs 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 90391.57

27/12/2023 Just Giving Subs 46.80 Subscritions 46.80 90344.77

27/12/2023 Just Giving 376.81 Just Giving 376.81 90721.58

Choose Account 90721.58

Choose Account 90721.58

Choose Account 90721.58

Choose Account 90721.58

Choose Account 90721.58

Choose Account 90721.58

Choose Account 90721.58

Choose Account 90721.58

Choose Account 90721.58

Total 1471.29 199.65 193.00 688.50 100.00 874.34 67.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 552.80



CUDDLES
Cash Book January Page 9

Bank balance B/f 90721.58

Income Expenditure

Date Customer Supplier Reference Amount Account Code Donations Charities Trust Raffle/L.Dip Just Giving Cash Paid Running costs Subscritions Support Printing Fund Raising Equipment Summer Fete Balance

08/01/2024 Just Giving 673.66 Just Giving 673.66 91395.24

15/01/2024 Go Daddy 20.39 Subscritions 20.39 91374.85

15/01/2024 Cash 60.00 Cash Paid 60.00 91314.85

15/01/2024 Charities Trust 24.97 Charities Trust 24.97 91339.82

15/01/2024 Much Loved 47.25 Donations 47.25 91387.07

16/01/2024 Just Giving 105.51 Just Giving 105.51 91492.58

18/01/2024 Cash 100.00 Cash Paid 100.00 91392.58

19/01/2024 C Cooper 2000.00 Donations 2000.00 93392.58

19/01/2024 Cash 30.00 Cash Paid 30.00 93362.58

22/01/2024 Cash 20.00 Cash Paid 20.00 93342.58

22/01/2024 Just Giving 528.73 Just Giving 528.73 93871.31

25/01/2024 Just Giving 46.80 Subscritions 46.80 93824.51

26/01/2024 Cash 140.00 Cash Paid 140.00 93684.51

29/01/2024 Just Giving 67.27 Just Giving 67.27 93751.78

30/01/2024 Cash 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00 93701.78

30/01/2024 Charities Trust 10.00 Charities Trust 10.00 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Choose Account 93711.78

Total 2047.25 34.97 0.00 1375.17 400.00 0.00 67.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



CUDDLES
Cash Book February Page 10

Bank balance B/f 93,711.78      

Income Expenditure

Date Customer Supplier Reference Amount Account Code Donations Charities Trust Raffle/L.Dip Just Giving Cash Paid Running costs Subscritions Support Printing Fund Raising Equipment Summer Fete Balance

01/02/2024 CAF 24012923443Cf 412.81 Donations 412.81           94,124.59      

02/02/2024 Chewque deposit 77.60 Donations 77.60              94,202.19      

06/02/2024 Cash Coop Rhyl 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00              94,152.19      

06/02/2024 Cash Coop Rhyl 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00              94,102.19      

07/02/2024 Amazon 86.24 Equipment 86.24              94,015.95      

10/02/2024 Go Daddy 20.39 Subscritions 20.39              93,995.56      

12/02/2024 Just Giving 1114.63 Just Giving 1,114.63        95,110.19      

19/02/2024 Just Giving 1181.28 Just Giving 1,181.28        96,291.47      

24/02/2024 Amazon    35.99 Equipment 35.99              96,255.48      

26/02/2024 Just Giving 46.80 Subscritions 46.80              96,208.68      

26/02/2024 Just Giving 128.87 Just Giving 128.87           96,337.55      

28/02/2024 Cash Coop Rhyl 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00              96,287.55      

28/02/2024 Charities Trust 10.00 Charities Trust 10.00              96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Choose Account 96,297.55      

Total 490.41           10.00              -                  2,424.78        150.00           -                  67.19              -                  -                  -                  122.23           -                  



CUDDLES
Cash Book March Page 11

Bank balance B/f 96,297.55      

Income Expenditure

Date Customer Supplier Reference Amount Account Code Donations Charities Trust Raffle/L.Dip Just Giving Cash Paid Running costs Subscritions Support Printing Fund Raising Equipment Summer Fete Balance

01/03/2024 Amazon 19.98 Equipment 19.98              96,277.57      

04/03/2024 Just Giving 247.53 Just Giving 247.53            96,525.10      

10/03/2024 A Hannah Bill payment 64.94 Running costs 64.94              96,460.16      

10/03/2024 Go Daddy 20.39 Subscritions 20.39              96,439.77      

11/03/2024 Just Giving 115.54 Just Giving 115.54            96,555.31      

13/03/2024 Siop y Siswrn 250.00 Running costs 250.00            96,305.31      

18/03/2024 Just Giving 694.91 Just Giving 694.91            97,000.22      

25/03/2024 Just Giving 46.80 Subscritions 46.80              96,953.42      

25/03/2024 Just Giving 314.66 Just Giving 314.66            97,268.08      

27/03/2024 Charities Trust 10.00 Charities Trust 10.00              97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Choose Account 97,278.08      

Total -                   10.00              -                   1,372.64        -                   314.94            67.19              -                   -                   -                   19.98              -                   



CUDDLES
Cash Book April Page 12

Bank balance B/f 97,278.08      

Income Expenditure

Date Customer Supplier Reference Amount Account Code Donations Charities Trust Raffle/L.Dip Just Giving Cash Paid Running costs Subscritions Support Printing Fund Raising Equipment Summer Fete Balance

01/04/2024 A Hannah Easter Chicks 51.95 Running costs 51.95              97,226.13      

02/04/2024 Just Giving 180.08 Just Giving 180.08           97,406.21      

08/04/2024 Just Giving 456.67 Just Giving 456.67           97,862.88      

10/04/2024 Go Daddy 20.39 Subscritions 20.39              97,842.49      

16/04/2024 Just Giving 57.48 Just Giving 57.48              97,899.97      

22/04/2024 Cash 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00              97,849.97      

22/04/2024 Cash 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00              97,799.97      

22/04/2024 Cash 50.00 Cash Paid 50.00              97,749.97      

22/04/2024 Just Giving 131.03 Just Giving 131.03           97,881.00      

25/04/2024 Just Giving 46.80 Subscritions 46.80              97,834.20      

29/04/2024 Charities Trust 10.00 Charities Trust 10.00              97,844.20      

30/04/2024 Just Giving 111.60 Just Giving 111.60           97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Choose Account 97,955.80      

Total -                  10.00              -                  936.86           150.00           51.95              67.19              -                  -                  -                  -                  -                  



Cash Book 2023/2024 Page 13

ACTIVITIES May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Donations 12,000.00   -               500.00        375.00        960.00        2,611.40     -               1,471.29     2,047.25     490.41        -               -               20,455.35        

Charities Trust 10.00           10.00           48.17           26.68           25.55           898.18        61.86           199.65        34.97           10.00           10.00           10.00           1,345.06          

Raffle/L.Dip -               -               -               -               -               10.00           585.00        193.00        -               -               -               -               788.00             

Just Giving 1,106.40     8,115.73     568.48        435.66        806.78        1,488.87     791.69        688.50        1,375.17     2,424.78     1,372.64     936.86        20,111.56        

Total Income 13,116.40   8,125.73     1,116.65     837.34        1,792.33     5,008.45     1,438.55     2,552.44     3,457.39     2,925.19     1,382.64     946.86        42,699.97£     

Cash Paid 200.00        190.00        290.00        360.00        300.00        -               200.00        100.00        400.00        150.00        -               150.00        2,340.00          

Running costs 30.00           27.97           192.69        -               -               -               -               874.34        -               -               314.94        51.95           1,491.89          

Subscritions 18.00           37.19           38.39           67.19           67.19           103.14        67.19           67.19           67.19           67.19           67.19           67.19           734.24             

Support -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -                    

Printing -               -               30.00           -               -               55.00           -               -               -               -               -               -               85.00                

Fund Raising -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -                    

Equipment 99.90           111.82        92.00           -               -               -               -               -               -               122.23        19.98           -               445.93             

Summer Fete -               -               -               -               -               -               -               552.80        -               -               -               -               552.80             

Total Expenditure 347.90        366.98        643.08        427.19        367.19        158.14        267.19        1,594.33     467.19        339.42        402.11        269.14        5,649.86          

Surplus/Deficit 12,768.50   7,758.75     473.57        410.15        1,425.14     4,850.31     1,171.36     958.11        2,990.20     2,585.77     980.53        677.72        37,050.11£     

BANK

Balance b/f 60,905.69   73,674.19   81,432.94   81,906.51   82,316.66   83,741.80   88,592.11   89,763.47   90,721.58   93,711.78   96,297.55   97,278.08   60,905.69£     

Surplus/Deficit 12,768.50   7,758.75     473.57        410.15        1,425.14     4,850.31     1,171.36     958.11        2,990.20     2,585.77     980.53        677.72        37,050.11£     

Balance c/f 73,674.19   81,432.94   81,906.51   82,316.66   83,741.80   88,592.11   89,763.47   90,721.58   93,711.78   96,297.55   97,278.08   97,955.80   97,955.80£     

CUDDLES






